                         บริษัท เอดดี ีเฟอร์เนส จ ำกดั
                            ADD FURNACE Co.,Ltd.
      44 ซอยบรมราชชนนี70 ถนนบรมราชชนนี  แขวงศาลาธรรมสพน์ เขตทวีวฒันา กทม.10170
โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร  (.ออกแบบ) :08-08-170-170   แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
    %RH
Series SRP30
SHIMADEN HYBRID CONTOROLLER

โทร: 02-888-3472  โทร  (.ออกแบบ) :08-08-170-170   แฟกซ์: 02-888-3258
Input Type Code
Measuring Range
F
u
ll
M
u
lt
i
In
p
u
t
T
h
e
rm
o
c
o
u
p
le
B *1
 0.0 – 1800.0 °C 0 – 3300 °F
R
 -50.0 – 1700.0 °C 0 – 3100 °F
S
 0.0 – 1700.0 °C 0 – 3100 °F
K *2
 -200.0 – 400.0 °C -300.0 – 750.0 °F
 0.0 – 1370.0 °C 0.0 – 2500.0 °F
E *2
 -200.0 – 1000.0 °C -300.0 – 1800.0 °F
J *2
 -200.0 – 1200.0 °C -320.0 – 2200.0 °F
T *2, 7
 -270.0 – 400.0 °C -450.0 – 750.0 °F
N
 0.0 – 1300.0 °C 0.0 – 2300.0 °F
PL II
 0.0 – 1300.0 °C 0.0 – 2300.0 °F
PR40-20 *3
 0.0 – 1800.0 °C 0 – 3300 °F
WRe5-26
 0.0 – 2300.0 °C 0 – 4200 °F
U *2, 3
 -200.0 – 400.0 °C -300.0 – 750.0 °F
L
 0.0 – 600.0 °C 0.0 – 1100.0 °F
Kelvin
K *4
 10.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin) 10.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin)
AuFe-Cr *5
 0.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin) 0.0 – 350.0 K (Kelvin)
RTD
*7
Pt100
 -200.0 – 850.0 °C -300.0 – 1500.0 °F
 -100.00 – 100.00 °C -150.00 – 200.00 °F
 -19.999 – 32.000 °C 0.00 – 80.00 °F
 -199.99 – 300.00 °C -300.0 – 600.0 °F
JPt100
 -200.00 – 500.00 °C -300.0 – 1000.0 °F
 -100.00 – 100.00 °C -150.00 – 200.00 °F
 -19.999 – 32.000 °C 0.00 – 80.00 °F
 -199.99 – 300.00 °C -300.0 – 600.0 °F
Voltage
(mV)